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1. DATI ' 2. LOCATION 12. CONCLUSIONS 

a Woa BolloOft 
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a Pro~o~l, Belloaft 
4. TY'I 0' 0111-VAT~I"ON..__ _______ I a PoaaiWy BaiiMft 

~. DATI•TIMI o•ou' 
Len1-------------------- 11Graun.._ VI wei a Wei Alrcr.tt 

a p,.lteWy Alrcr.tt 
a .... Vleuel D AI,.IA••·i~· Re4• a P•••"•' y Aircraft ====-+..- ~~.;,..._ _______ ...:,._ ___ 1 w •• A•t,.ftM~~Ic.Sirius 

a v •• a ProltaW, •• ,,.,.."'•••• 
a Po••lltl, A••••"•"'••• 

-7-. _L_I_NO_TM_O..r:~,..:lOt.;l:.l-lll_Y_A_T-IOM-----~ .. ~NUM~I~I.__ ... O .. ,...._OI_J_I_C __ T_I...,._t,.,...-C-0-U..., __ I...,.I----I D Oth•'--~~~~~­
D lft•ufflclent Data fer Evoluotlon 
a U!Wnewn • 

• 

•••• , 0, . 
Rectangular obj 4x as long as high. Si 
of DC-3 at 3-4,000ft. Colorless. Fised 
green white lights at corners of rec~ 
tangle burning steadily. Mass of twink 
ling smaller lights in body. Possible 
contrails 20x length of obj some dista 
above. No Sound. Appeared as brilliant 
flash of light in sky. Sighted at 30dg 
elev, 180dgr azimuth. Motionless for 2 
minutes at which time it climbed fm 
sight to S in zig-zag flight. Sighting 
at ni~bt fadin~ into dawn. 
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U. COMMINTI 

Object has much detailed des­
cription, however, it's posi­
tion was constant until disap­
pearance at dawn. The star 
Sirius is in position of repo~ 

e object. Case evaluated as this 
Astra body. 
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DE G~ T~~ AIR FORCE 
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';~FF MESSAG~ BRANi:~ .... 
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IJN(lAS~IPifD ""U'\AtjJ 

AF IN : 58358 (25 oct 62~ PfltsCO fvl 1 N G 
ACTION: CIN~7 - • ~ 
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INFO 

SMB C 016 

• • OOP-26 OOP-CP-1~ SAFS-3 , DIA-10, DIA-CIIC-3 
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FM 4228STRATWG COLUMBUS AFB MISS 

TO RUWGAL/ADC ENT AFB COLO 

R~CQSW/32ND ADIV GUNTER AFB ALA -
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RUCDSQ/AFSC FOREIGN RECHNOLOGY DIV WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB OHIO 

RUEAHQ/HQ USAF AFCIN WASH 25 DC 

RUEAHQ/SAF SAFOI WASH 25 DC 

~UCSBR/SAC DI OFFUTT AFB NEBR 

RUWGAAI2AF BARKSDALE AFB LA 
• 

BT I • 
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UN CLA S DC 0 I 55 5 • SEC. I I OF I I. 
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TIME OF SI '3HT ING.- . 1 
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2. ~HILE NO TRAFFIC WAS REPORTED IN THIS AREA 

AT THE TIME OF SIGHTING, FRDr1 THE POSITION OF 

\ . 

• 

LIGHTS REPORTED ON THE UFO AND THE MANEUVERS 

D2SCRISED BY THE OBSERVER, IT IS POSSIBLE THAT 

THE REPORTED OBJECT WAS A HELICOPTER. 

3o WHILE THE OBJECT WAS SIGHTED ON 19 OCTOBER 

l\ T 1 t 1 0Z , S I G HT IN G ,,•/ AS N OT R E? 0 RT ED T 0 T HI S 
• 

ORSANIZATION UNTIL 22 OCTOBER. 
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BT NOTE: SECT ~ IS AF IN 58358 ( 25 Oct 62)/ ADV CY TO CIN AND DIA 
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DEP:tfftt'JMENT Ot. THE AtR FORCE 

STAff MESSAGE BRANCI-' f\ 
UNClA~SIJit~ ~15~~~ 

AF m : 58358 (25 oct 62~ ~I{JC() M 1 N G 
ACTION: CIN ~17 
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INFO 

SMB C 016 

• • OOP-2~ OOP-CP-1~ SAFS-3t DIA-10, DIA-CIIC-3 

~!&tS61"-33$ 
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FM 4228STRATWG COLUMBUS AFB MISS 

70 RUWGAL/ADC ENT AFB COLO 

RUCQSW/32ND ADIV •GUNTER AFB ALA 
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RUCDSQ/AFSC FOREIGN RECHNOLOGY DIV WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB OHIO 

RUEAHQ/HQ USAF AFCIN ~ASH 25 DC 

RUEAHQ/SAF SAFOI WASH 25 DC 

SUSS9R/SAC DI OFFUTT AFB NEBR 

RUW GAAI2AF BAR~SDALE AFB LA 

BT 

!JN CLAS DCOI 555. SEC. II OF II. 

TIME OF SIGHTING. • 

2. ~HILE NO TRAFFIC WAS REPORTED IN THIS AREA 

AT THE TIME OF SIGHTING, FROM THE POSITION OF 
• 

LIGHTS REPORTED ON THE UFO AND THE MANEUVERS 

DESCRI3ED BY THE OBSERVER, IT IS POSSIBLE THAT 

THE REPORTED OBJECT WAS A HELICOPTER. 

3o WHILE THE OBJECT WAS SIGHTED ON 19 OCTOBER 

4T 11 10Z, SIGHTING t.•TAS NOT REPORTED TO THIS 
• 

ORGANIZAT I ON UNTIL 22 OCTOBER. 
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BT NOTE: SECT I IS AF IN 58358 (25 Oct 62)/ ADV CY TO CIN AND DIA 
• 

• 
• • 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

I 
j 
t • 
l 
• 

I -. 

I 
' 

I 
I 
I 

. . : -j 

• --
• 

• 
• 

• 



• 

• 

• I 

• 

. , . ' - . 
' I 

' 
I • • . ' . 

' 
.. O!P1<R-?MEfCaf (!)~ TME A'R FORCE 
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AF IN : 58358 (25 Oct 62~ NI~CO rv1 I N G 
ACTION: C;rN ~7 
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INFO 
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FM 4228STRATWG COLUMBUS AFB MISS 
I 

TO RUWGAL/ADC ENT AFB COLO 
• 

RtlCQSW/32~0 ADIV GUNTER AFB ALA 

RUCDSQ/AFSC FOREIGN RECHNOLOGY DIV WRIGHT PATTERSON AFB OHIO 

RUEAHQ/HQ USAF AFCIN WASH 25 DC 

RUEAHQ/SAF SAFOI WASH 25 DC 

~UCSBR/SAC DI OFFUTT AFB NEBR 

RUWGAAI2AF BARKSDALE AFB LA 

BT 
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tJNCLAS DCOI 655. SEC. II Or I!. 
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TIME OF SICJHTING. ,·: 
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2. WHILE NO TRAFFIC WAS REPORTED IN THIS AREA 

AT THE TI ME OF SIGHTING, FRDr1 THE POSITION OF 
. 

LIGHTS REPORTED ON THE UFO AND THE MANEUVERS 

DESCRIBED BY THE OBSERVER, IT IS POSSIBLE THAT 

THE REPORTED OBJECT ~AS A HELICOPTER. 

3o WHILE THE OBJECT WAS SIGHTED ON 19 OCTOBER 

r, r 1 t 1 0 Z , 3 I G HT IN G t_.f ~ S N OT R E? 0 RT ED T 0 T HI 5 

ORGANIZATION UNTIL 22 OCTOBER. 
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BT NOTE: SECT I IS AF IN 58358 (25 Oct 62)/ ADV CY TO CIN AND DIA 
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